
T H E  G L I T T E R  P I T
D A W N S S T A M P I N G T H O U G H T S . N E T

Dawn Griffith 
Independent Stampin Up! Demonstrator 
 email: Dawn@theGlitterPit.com

4-1/4" X 11"  SCORED AT5-1/2"

3-3/4" X 5"
SCRAP FOR STAMPING & CUTTING FLOWERS
AND LEAVES AND GREETING (  4-1/4" X 5-1/2")  

3-7/8" X 5-1/8"

(3)  STRIPS  3/4" X 4"  

(2)

BASIC WHITE THICK CARDSTOCK 

BASIC WHITE CARDSTOCK

 SOFT SUCCULENT CARDSTOCK

PRETTY PRINTS DESIGNER PAPER

BRUSHED BRASS BUTTERFLIES 

LIVE on YouTube every Wednesday at 3pm EST
               2pm CST -1pm MST - Noon PST  

B E A U T I F U L  B I R T H D A Y  C A R D       

Click to Shop online with Dawn - www.OrderWithDawn.com 

M E A S U R E M E N T S  

S U P P L I E S
Two-Tone Flora Bundle  - 160414

Two-Tone Flora Photopolymer Stamp Set - 160844

Two-Tone Flora Dies - 159181

Pretty Prints 12" X 12" Designer Series Paper - 159245

Basic White 8-1/2" X 11" Thick Cardstock - 159229

Basic White 8-1/2" X 11" Cardstock - 159276

Soft Succulent 8-1/2" X 11" Cardstock - 155776

Soft Succulent Classic Stampin' Pad - 155778

Calypso Coral Classic Stampin' Pad - 147101

Evening Evergreen Classic Stampin' Pad - 155576

Paper Snips Scissors - 103579

Take Your Pick - 144107

Brushed Brass Butterflies - 158136

Stampin' Seal - 152813

Stampin' Dimensionals - 104430

Mini Stampin' Dimensionals - 144108

Stampin' Pierce Mat - 126199

Small Grid Paper - 149621

Stampin' Cut & Emboss Machine - 149653

C L I C K  T O
W A T C H
V I D E O

T H A N K  Y O U  F O R  P I C K I N G  M E  T O  B E  Y O U R  S U !  D E M O N S T R A T O R !     

      H O S T  C O D E  J 7 6 T V N Q P  
             M A R C H  2 9 T H - A P R I L  1 S T , 2 0 2 3
                         @ M I D N I G H T  E A S T E R N   
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https://www.stampinup.com/products/two-tone-flora-photopolymer-stamp-set?demoid=73943
https://www.stampinup.com/products/two-tone-flora-dies?demoid=73943
https://www.stampinup.com/products/pretty-prints-12-x-12-30-5-x-30-5-cm-designer-series-paper?demoid=73943
https://www.stampinup.com/products/basic-white-8-1-2-x-11-thick-cardstock?demoid=73943
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https://www.stampinup.com/products/soft-succulent-8-1-2-x-11-cardstock?demoid=73943
https://www.stampinup.com/products/soft-succulent-classic-stampin-pad?demoid=73943
https://www.stampinup.com/products/classic-stampin-pad-calypso-coral?demoid=73943
https://www.stampinup.com/products/evening-evergreen-classic-stampin-pad?demoid=73943
https://www.stampinup.com/products/scissors-paper-snips?demoid=73943
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https://www.stampinup.com/products/stampin-seal?demoid=73943
https://www.stampinup.com/products/stampin-dimensionals?demoid=73943
https://www.stampinup.com/products/stampin-dimensionals-mini?demoid=73943
https://www.stampinup.com/products/stampin-pierce-mat?demoid=73943
https://www.stampinup.com/products/paper-grid-small?demoid=73943
https://www.stampinup.com/products/stampin-cut-emboss-machine?demoid=73943
https://wp.me/p8rKDV-eEz
https://1happystamper.stampinup.net/
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 B I R T H D A Y  W I N D O W  C A R D    

M E A S U R E M E N T S  

S U P P L I E S

4-1/4" X 11"  SCORED AT 5-1/2"

TWO 4" X 5-1/4"
SCRAP FOR STAMPING AND CUTTING
FLOWERS AND LEAVES

(3)

FLIRTY FLAMINGO CARDSTOCK

BASIC WHITE CARDSTOCK

BRUSHED BRASS BUTTERFLIES  

Click to Shop online with Dawn - www.OrderWithDawn.com 

T H A N K  Y O U  F O R  P I C K I N G  M E  T O  B E  Y O U R  S U !  D E M O N S T R A T O R !     

Two-Tone Flora Bundle  - 160414

Two-Tone Flora Photopolymer Stamp Set - 160844

Two-Tone Flora Dies - 159181

Something Fancy Cling Stamp Set  - 160416

Something Fancy Bundle - 160425

Stylish Shapes Dies - 159183

Flirty Flamingo 8-1/2" X 11" Cardstock - 141416

Basic White 8-1/2" X 11" Cardstock - 159276

Flirty Flamingo Classic Stampin' Pad - 147052

Pear Pizzazz Classic Stampin' Pad - 147104

Tuxedo Black Memento Ink Pad - 132708

Take Your Pick - 144107

Brushed Brass Butterflies - 158136

Stampin' Seal - 152813

Stampin' Dimensionals - 104430

Mini Stampin' Dimensionals - 144108

Stampin' Pierce Mat - 126199

Small Grid Paper - 149621

Stampin' Cut & Emboss Machine - 149653

C L I C K  T O
W A T C H
V I D E O

      H O S T  C O D E  J 7 6 T V N Q P  
             M A R C H  2 9 T H - A P R I L  1 S T , 2 0 2 3
                         @ M I D N I G H T  E A S T E R N   
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Click to Shop online with Dawn - www.OrderWithDawn.com 

M E A S U R E M E N T S  

S U P P L I E S

(TWO)  4" X 5-1/4"
2-1/4" X 4"
2-1/2" X 3-1/4"

5-1/2" X 8-1/2" SCORED AT 4-1/4"

 2-3/8" X 4-1/8"
2-5/8" X3-3/8"

TWO 

BASIC WHITE  CARDSTOCK

BERMUDA BAY  CARDSTOCK  

COASTAL CABANACARDSTOCK

BRUSHED BRASS BUTTERFLIES 

T R I P L E - T I M E  S T A M P I N G  B I R T H D A Y  C A R D    

T H A N K  Y O U  F O R  P I C K I N G  M E  T O  B E  Y O U R  S U !  D E M O N S T R A T O R !     

Two-Tone Flora Photopolymer Stamp Set - 160844

Something Fancy Cling Stamp Set  - 160416

Something Fancy Bundle  - 160425

Bermuda Bay 8-1/2" X 11" Cardstock - 131197

Coastal Cabana 8-1/2" X 11" Cardstock - 131297

Basic White 8-1/2" X 11" Cardstock - 159276

Bermuda Bay Classic Stampin' Pad - 147096

Coastal Cabana Classic Stampin' Pad - 147097

So Saffron Classic Stampin' Pad - 147109

Crushed Curry Classic Stampin' Pad - 147087

Pear Pizzazz Classic Stampin' Pad - 147104

Tuxedo Black Memento Ink Pad - 132708

Take Your Pick - 144107

Brushed Brass Butterflies - 158136

Stampin' Seal - 152813

Stampin' Dimensionals - 104430

Mini Stampin' Dimensionals - 144108

Stampin' Pierce Mat - 126199

Small Grid Paper - 149621

Stampin' Cut & Emboss Machine - 149653

      H O S T  C O D E  J 7 6 T V N Q P  
             M A R C H  2 9 T H - A P R I L  1 S T , 2 0 2 3
                         @ M I D N I G H T  E A S T E R N   

C L I C K  T O
W A T C H
V I D E O
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